
FEDERATION ROYALE MAROCAINE D'ATHLETISME W

3 Meeting de Zone M-C

TAROUDANTE  10-03-2019

RESULTAT PROVISOIRE

EPREUVE LICENCE NON & PRENOM CLUB CAT PERF clss 

1000m 1074318 EL BADRA SALMA AOD M.F 2.56.42 1

1000m 1091927 KHOTTA KAOUTAR AATM M.F 3.06.24 2

1000m 1091501 OTARID KHOLOUD AATM M.F 3.08.23 3

1000m 1091275 EL BAZZAZI YOUSSRA AOD M.F 3.09.69 4

1000m 1090171 LAKHLOUT AZIZA AAYA M.F 3.11.50 5

1000m 1081575 ELMOUATASSIM RANIYA ISIA M.F 3.12.55 6

1000m 1092257 AIT ICHOU NEZHA AAYA M.F 3.13.85 7

1000m 1103003 AKARAY SARA AOD M.F 3.15.71 8

1000m 1097970 ZNIBARHITANE GHITA ALMAM M.F 3.16.98 9

1000m 1091522 LAKHOULQA ASMA AATM M.F 3.18.58 10

1000m 1086869 KHAAMAR LAMYA AAYA M.F 3.19.06 11

1000m 1090139 EDDAFI SOUKAINA KACM M.F 3.22.75 12

1000m 1083415 JABBOUR LOUBNA ABDA M.F 3.24.64 13

1000m 1094848 RAFIQ  FATIMA USAL M.F 3.26.35 14

1000m 1088383 ELMAKNASSI KHAOULA ISIA M.F 3.26.99 15

1000m 1100761 ELBOUJERFAOUI CHAIMA ISIA M.F 3.31.64 16

1000m 1104809 ERRADY ASMA UJST M.F 3.33.65 17

1000m 1092256 BAROUCH ILHAM AAYA M.F 3.34.60 18

1000m 1099128 Rami karima CUSEA M.F 3.36.98 19

1000m 1101306 AIT BAHA NADA UJST M.F 3.38.91 20

1000m 1100763 BOUKRIM IMANE ISIA M.F 3.39.74 21

1000m 1092278 ABYAD SARA KACM M.F 3.42.52 22

1000m 1100513 AITELKAID AYA KACM M.F 3.50.49 23

1000m 1088300 OUKEZZI FATIMA ABDA M.F 3.51.88 24

1000m 1095557 TAHIRI NADA CCABA M.F 3.52.86 25

1000m 1097706 EL AABBAR CHAIMAE CSAIA M.F 4.15.84 26

1000m 1095726 BASRI CHAIMAE CSAIA M.F 4.24.20 27

1000m 1104408 OUTLIT SALMA UJST M.F DNF

1000m 1101435 ERRAMI FATIMA EZZAHRA AOD M.F DNS

1000m 1077705 HANNANE OMRA ASJBG M.F DNS

1000m 1098871 ELAZIRI KARIMA AAAMA M.F DNS

1000m 1095357 JEKIJ KHAOULA KACM M.F DNS

1000m 1099149 Tounoussi Chaima CUSEA M.F DNS

1000m 1090857 Bouhbous Kawtar CUSEA M.F DNS

1000m 1095457 OUMAIMA CHIHAB CLMA M.F DNS

1000m 1089299 KIASSE HANIA CNOA M.F DNS

1000m 1099336 OUCHENE TAHA AJMAM M.G 2.41.31 1

1000m 1092279 BELKHAYAT ANAS KACM M.G 2.42.74 2

1000m 1086591 BOURGAA OMAR CNOA M.G 2.43.32 3

1000m 1091274 EL BAZZAZI WALID AOD M.G 2.50.26 4

1000m 1104070 MOURCHID MOHCINE AOD M.G 2.50.28 5

1000m 1104596 LAHSAYNY OMAR AUFI M.G 2.50.93 6

1000m 1083764 BEN SFIA ABDELHAKIM AAYA M.G 2.51.01 7

1000m 1101968 OLCHOUCHE ABDELILAH AOD M.G 2.51.68 8



1000m 1098000 ABDELMARIT HAITAM ALMAN M.G 2.51.99 9

1000m 1098014 EL FAKHAR AYOUB AAAMA M.G 2.52.00 10

1000m 1103014 MEKKAOUI MOHAMED AOD M.G 2.52.59 11

1000m 1098864 ELGUENDI AHMED ISIA M.G 2.54.12 12

1000m 1102135 Elkahhouli Haitam CUSEA M.G 2.56.86 13

1000m 1101820 LAAZIZ SOUFYANE AAYA M.G 2.59.28 14

1000m 1103877 BEN SALAH OTHMANE UJST M.G 2.59.36 15

1000m 1097371 OUHMOU YASSIR UJST M.G 2.59.59 16

1000m 1101449 KHOURIMAGHRAOUI ILYAS AAAMA M.G 2.59.84 17

1000m 1074462 AZLOU JAWAD AAYA M.G 2.59.98 18

1000m 1104711 BOUKNARI EL HASSANE ISIA M.G 3.00.12 19

1000m 1091622 ABIBOU SALAHEDDINE AUFI M.G 3.02.34 20

1000m 1099010 FAHIM ELIDRISSI BRAHIM AAYA M.G 3.02.73 21

1000m 1103929 MOUHIB  SALAH EDDINE USAL M.G 3.02.84 22

1000m 1099764 Elgourdi Aymane CUSEA M.G 3.03.49 23

1000m 1077434 AIT TAOURIRT OMAR AATS M.G 3.05.78 24

1000m 1104873 BENTAIK MOHAMED AJMAM M.G 3.06.62 25

1000m 1092339 SADIK MOHAMMED ABDA M.G 3.06.82 26

1000m 1100792 ELAIRAJ BILAL ACAMA M.G 3.06.99 27

1000m 1103479 ELOUAFY ANASS AAAMA M.G 3.07.46 28

1000m 1100442 RIZQI AYMAN WASK M.G 3.07.66 29

1000m 1102913 AIT SI MOHAMED YAHIA CJIS M.G 3.07.94 30

1000m 1089147 AKERTALOU  ABDELALI CJIS M.G 3.08.74 31

1000m 1091473 TAHA MOHAMED ABDA M.G 3.08.80 32

1000m 1104476 AIT NACER YASSINE AAAMA M.G 3.10.60 33

1000m 1094410 BOUNOMAN KHALID ISIA M.G 3.11.35 34

1000m 109233 ASSAHRAOUI ABDESAMAD AARA M.G 3.13.48 35

1000m 1099963 EL KHARMOUCHI TAREK CSEA M.G 3.14.34 36

1000m 1094115 MOUNI ABDERRAHMANE AJMAM M.G 3.15.35 37

1000m 1103781 ELKACIMI MAROUANE AUFI M.G 3.17.39 38

1000m 1091353 BELHIHI ISMAIL AUBG M.G 3.25.37 39

1000m 1091355 RETRBI BILAL AUBG M.G 3.27.77 40

1000m 1091482 RACHIDI ZAKARIA ABDA M.G 3.29.17 41

1000m 1088165 DABACH HAMZA CCABA M.G 3.29.20 42

1000m 1104889 AALIOUA MOHAMED ELMAHDI ALMAN M.G 3.29.59 43

1000m 1104104 AIT MOUHA OUSAID MOHAMED UJST M.G 3.31.32 44

1000m 1097709 BASRI OMAR CSAIA M.G 3.32.12 45

1000m 1105066 HASSOUN REDOUANE AUFI M.G 3.33.44 46

1000m 1100762 ELBOUJERFAOUI YASSINE ISIA M.G 3.38.50 47

1000m 1095250 ELMAKKAOUI ABDELHAQ AUBG M.G 3.42.93 48

1000m LD OTHMANE RIZGUI CSAIA M.G 3.49.16 49

1000m 1095725  MOUNADI MOHAMED CSAIA M.G 3.55.96 50

1000m 1103427 CHAHDI ABDERRAHIM AUBG M.G 4.02.06 51

1000m 1087594 SAMIRALHAJ HADI ACAMA M.G DNF

1000m 1095666 AIT HAMMOU ELHOUSSINE AARA M.G DNF

1000m 1102904 ELATTIQY SALAHEDDINE ABDA M.G DNS

1000m 1084471 HABRANE MOHAMED ABDA M.G DNS

1000m 1104706 ABAAMRANE MAROUANE UJST M.G DNS

1000m 1092225  MOUHSSIN ILYAS ASJBG M.G DNS

1000m 1077658 DAHANI ACHRAF ASJBG M.G DNS



1000m 1101422 ELMOUTCHOU ABDERRAHIM AATS M.G DNS

1000m 1101423 ID ABDELLAH AISSAM AATS M.G DNS

1000m 1095676 Driouech Ayoub CUSEA M.G DNS

1000m 1089430 BEN MBAREK ZOUHIR CJIS M.G DNS

100m Haies 1097996 DABI AYA ALMAM CTTE 18.33 1

100m Haies 1088083 JALAL IMANE WASK CTTE 18.67 2

100m Haies 1100972 FAHMI ZAHIRA WASK M.F 18.85 1

100m Haies 1091514 OUAHASSOU SALWA AATM M.F 19.44 2

100m Haies 1098020 NAIM AMINA AAAMA M.F 20.59 3

100m Haies 1105277 ELMOUTCHOU LAILA UJST M.F 20.99 4

100m Haies 1086735 MOHSINE CHAIMA ALMAM M.F 21.11 5

100m Haies 1095192 IZIKER ROQAYA UJST M.F 22.55 6

100m Haies 1093800 EL KHETABI RANIA AOD M.F DNS

100m Haies 1094559 ZAHHAFI SARA UJST M.F DNS

100m Haies 1099349 JANAH AHMED WASK M.G 18.17 1

100m Haies 1105266 BENIHOUME MOHAMED UJST M.G 18.26 2

100m Haies 1098016 EL YAFRAHY TARIQ AAAMA M.G 18.26 2

100m Haies 1100899 KACHEROUAHMED AARA M.G 18.69 4

100m Haies 1074569 SABIR ILYASS AARA M.G 18.97 5

100m Haies 1085182 ESSOULAHI CHARAF AUBG M.G 19.95 6

100m Haies 1101215 ELACHAB HAMZA AUBG M.G 21.02 7

100m Haies 1100437 SEANNA HAITHAM WASK M.G DNS

100m Haies 1101613 GUIGUACH MUSTAPHA CJIS M.G DNS

100m Haies 1095379 ABOULFADL ISMAIL CJIS M.G DNS

110m Haies 1104861 MAZIYATI SOUFIAN CLMA CT 17.74 1

110m Haies 1092613 ROUIZNI YASSINE AUFI CT 19.44 2

110m Haies 1098086 BOUJEGUENNA ZAKARIA AATM CT 19.46 3

110m Haies 1084433 MAAMORI MED-AMINE WASK CT 19.79 4

110m Haies 1083500 DICHRI ABDENOUR UJST CT 21.22 5

110m Haies 1103869 AMZID OTHMAN UJST CT 22.97 6

110m Haies 1080145 BOUKDAIR BADR UJST CT DNF

1500m 1103783 MOUSTARHAM SIHAME AUFI CTTE 5.11.42 1

1500m 1093301 EL HAJOUJI CHAIMA ISIA CTTE 5.17.02 2

1500m 1068455 NOUHAILA ELBOUNI CLMA CTTE 5.27.05 3

1500m 1080109 ELATCHANE MARYAM CSEA CTTE 5.32.49 4

1500m 1092259 ELHAYYANI KHADIJA AAYA CTTE 5.38.12 5

1500m 1101106 ELOUMARI AICHA AAYA CTTE 5.39.69 6

1500m 1092609 BOUDAOUD IBTISSAM AUFI CTTE 5.40.95 7

1500m 1101107 AOURAGH FATIMA AAYA CTTE 5.54.37 8

1500m 1098004 MOSSAOUI SALMA ALMAM CTTE 6.19.11 9

1500m 1088169 BANOU SIHAM CCABA CTTE 6.35.08 10

1500m 1072115 MOUMOU  FATMA USAL CTTE DNF

1500m 1091271 OUBEHOU FARAH AOD CTTE DNS

1500m 1093091 AIT HAMOUNTOUDA SOUAD   CNOA CTTE DNS

1500m 1082088 BANADAM MOHCINE AJMAM CT 4.11.49 1



1500m 1087269 EL BARODI ABDELGHANI AOD CT 4.15.36 2

1500m 1104710 ALLACHE YOUNESS ISIA CT 4.15.71 3

1500m 1056991 HARGUI YOUNES ABDA CT 4.16.46 4

1500m 1100444 ERRACHIDI ABDERRAHIM WASK CT 4.18.35 5

1500m 1069063 ELFAKHAR HAMZA CLMA CT 4.19.25 6

1500m 1098242 ELAAZZOUI AMINE AAAMA CT 4.19.85 7

1500m 1092616 BOULJIHAD YASSIN AUFI CT 4.22.33 8

1500m 1093291 Adouggal Amine CUSEA CT 4.22.91 9

1500m 1101037 SANDALI FARES AUFI CT 4.23.72 10

1500m 1101475 BAKENZIZ MOHAMED AOD CT 4.24.05 11

1500m 1069068 SANI MUSTAPHA CLMA CT 4.26.60 12

1500m 1101781 AIT LALLA ABDERRAHMAN AAYA CT 4.26.72 13

1500m 1103106 IZAM KHALID AATS CT 4.26.84 14

1500m 1093130 TAOUDI SAAD KACM CT 4.28.31 15

1500m 1092614 BA JADDY SAID AUFI CT 4.33.78 16

1500m 1093841 MOUKRIM ANASS CSEA CT 4.34.20 17

1500m 1077427 AIT HASSI OMAR  AATS CT 4.36.86 18

1500m 1099476 AMAZIGH YOUSSEF AAYA CT 4.37.27 19

1500m 1089429 AGUEDACH MOUAD CJIS CT 4.39.23 20

1500m 1104890 BIGANE AYYOUB ALMAM CT 4.40.97 21

1500m 1103989 IMAS ILYAS AOD CT 4.42.67 22

1500m 1062738 AIT MANSOUR SALAH EDDINE AATS CT 4.42.79 23

1500m 1088170 BAKHOUCH HASSAN CCABA CT 4.44.00 24

1500m 1100102 GAH ILYASS CSEA CT 4.45.15 25

1500m 1101038 AFKIR EL MAHDI AUFI CT 4.45.29 26

1500m 1086681 LAHBIB  MOUSSAOUI USAL CT 4.46.65 27

1500m 1103013 GARNATE ABDELMJID AOD CT 4.48.50 28

1500m 1071227 BATAL MOHAMED ISIA CT 4.50.96 29

1500m 1076887 ELOUAJJAJI MUSTAPHA ISIA CT 4.55.10 30

1500m 1099474 CHOUTA ABDELLAH AAYA CT 4.58.69 31

1500m 1102133 Tribou Ismail CUSEA CT 5.02.36 32

1500m 1088172 DAOUDI BRAHIM CCABA CT 5.05.59 33

1500m 1088300 AMAL FATIMA ZOHRA ABDA CT DNS

1500m 1104102 ELGUEDRA HASSAN UJST CT DNS

1500m 1080729 BOURAGAA MOHAMED CSAIA CT DNS

1500m 1095724 BOURJA AYOUB CSAIA CT DNS

1500m 1077688 DKAKI SAID CSAIA CT DNS

1500m 1087756 LABBIH RIDA AUBG CT DNS

1500m 1089453 TAKHDAT OUSSAMA ASJBG CT DNS

1500m 1098033 LABIB ANAS AAAMA CT DNS

1500m 1104878 DRIOUKY MOHAMED AAAMA CT DNS

1500m 1100406 Khalis Abderrafi CUSEA CT DNS

1500m 1084892 BAKKAS OUSSAMA AJMAM CT DNS

1500m 1093366 BOUHDAJ MOURAD  AATS CT DNS

2000m 1103356 LAHOUAOUZI YASSMINE CLMA M.F 12.54.59 1

2000m 1100333 HILLALI FATIMA EZZAHRA OCBG M.F 13.20.51 2

2000m 1100950 ELKHADOURI OUMAYMA WASK M.F 13.28.38 3

2000m 1086314 BARZI FATIMAZAHRA ISIA M.F 13.29.91 4

2000m 1100952 TAMLIHT WIAM WASK M.F 13.43.88 5



2000m 1100953 LAMNAOUAR KOUTER WASK M.F 14.26.12 6

2000m 1101967 BOUBKER HASNA AOD M.F 14.31.67 7

2000m 1093370 BAHI MANAL UJST M.F DNF

2000m 1104699 ELMEDLAOUY HAFSA UJST M.F DNS

2000m 1093371 GAMGHAL ASMA UJST M.F DNS

2000m 1090734 Bouali Khadija CUSEA M.F DNS

2000m 1092819 Keziz Loubna CUSEA M.F DNS

2000m 1091869 FRIMANE BADR OCBG M.G 10.36.07 1

2000m 1084409 TADILI AMINE OCBG M.G 12.09.47 2

2000m 1100332 EL BAREKANI AMINE OCBG M.G 12.25.03 3

2000m 1104832 TETTEMARY SALAHEDDINE OCBG M.G 12.50.53 4

2000m 1081201 AKAZDAOU MOUAD UJST M.G DNF

2000m 1103990 OUMMIA IMAD AOD M.G DNF

2000m 1093369 EZZAFOURY SALAHEDDINE UJST M.G DNS

2000m 1097156 ELAZZOUZI MAROUANE WASK M.G DNS

2000m 1095012 AABDOU FAISAL CJIS M.G DNS

2000m Stpl 1074565 KOUAI TOURIA ACAMA CTTE 7.38.61 1

2000m Stpl 1095108 MABROUK NAIMA WASK CTTE 7.45.69 2

2000m Stpl 1104931 AITMOUHOU AICHA AAYA CTTE 8.26.81 3

2000m Stpl 1061188 OUTOLBA AYOUB ABDA CT 6.15.69 1

2000m Stpl 1066540 EL GOUAT WASSIM CLMA CT 6.33.83 2

2000m Stpl 1083775 BEN SFIA FARID AAYA CT 6.37.23 3

2000m Stpl 1095830 HABIBI RAHHAL WASK CT 6.46.69 4

2000m Stpl 1099110 ELKADIRI AYOUB ALMAM CT 6.52.09 5

2000m Stpl 1087006 TALIBI ABDERRAHMAN AAYA CT 6.53.43 6

2000m Stpl 1087408 SAHIBI YASSINE WASK CT 6.53.45 7

2000m Stpl 1100405 Ramary Youssef CUSEA CT 7.02.54 8

2000m Stpl 1073304 AKHARTOUNE AHMED AAYA CT 7.07.47 9

2000m Stpl 1075009 AATIF ABDELGHAFOUR WASK CT 7.09.10 10

2000m Stpl 1080142 AIT OULHYANE MOHAMED UJST CT 7.22.50 11

2000m Stpl 1103871 AIT ELGRIF HASSAN UJST CT 7.30.84 12

2000m Stpl 1084347 FERITISS AMER AOD CT 7.41.31 13

2000m Stpl 1104967 ZOUHADI MAHDI AAAMA CT 7.47.38 14

2000m Stpl 1097994 BOUHRAZNINE HICHAM ALMAM CT 7.49.31 15

2000m Stpl 1103015 BAQLLAH MOHAMED AOD CT 8.27.30 16

200m 1097982 KHALFAOUI MARIEM ALMAM CTTE 27,14 1

200m 1076613 TAHALAL SARA CLMA CTTE 28,65 2

200m 1087596 BOUGHALEB OUMAIMA ACAMA CTTE 29,67 3

200m 1088709 EL HADDADI FARAH ANSA CTTE 30,52 4

200m 1089671 BEN FATNA HASSNA AJMAM CTTE 31,11 5

200m 1095358 ELMOURABIT ASMAE KACM CTTE 32,62 6

200m 1102583 Miftah Wissal CUSEA CTTE 34,35 7

200m 1104705 SAHILI ASMA UJST CTTE DNS

200m 1055580 RYAHAT FIRDAOUSS AOD CTTE DNS

200m 1079131 IBBA SAIDA AATS CTTE DNS

200m 1077425 BOUZAHIR AMAL AATS CTTE DNS

200m 1087407 AIT LAAMIM JAMILA WASK CTTE DNS



200m 1098003 BEBOUCHAIBE ABDELKARIM ALMAN CT 24.60 1

200m 1065647 SAADI MEHDI AJMAM CT 24.79 2

200m 1084433 MAAMORI MED-AMINE WASK CT 25.38 3

200m 1104702 BADRI MOHAMED ALI UJST CT 26.00 4

200m 1100507 ELAISSAOUI ABDELGHAFOUER KACM CT 26.05 5

200m 1094182 EL GUERCHI YOUSSE AARA CT 26.30 6

200m 1095314 EZZETOUNI YAHYA AUBG CT 26.71 7

200m 1095900 Bourjila Achraf CUSEA CT 26.73 8

200m 1101651 CHANANE MAROUANE CJIS CT 27.35 9

200m 1088171 BAFOUR KAMAL CCABA CT 27.45 10

200m 1099291 ELMOUTAREJI MOHAMED WASK CT 27.84 11

200m 1095013 ANEFLOUS SOUFIANE CJIS CT 28.40 12

200m 1105274 AIT OUHAMOU AYOUB UJST CT 29.82 13

200m 1103201 ERRAMI OTMANE UJST CT DNS

200m 1101267 MBARRA ZAKARIAE AUBG CT DNS

200m 1078956 MOUSTAFI ABDENNOUR ASJBG CT DNS

200m 1080915 HIDANE AYMANE ASJBG CT DNS

200m 1099150 Lakhdar Nassim CUSEA CT DNS

200m 1082088 AMMA MOUNSSIF AJMAM CT DNS

200m 1094185 AYIMANE ABDOUH CLMA CT DNS

200m 1094188 HATIB HOUSSAM CLMA CT DNS

200m 1104982 JOUAKI AHMED ACAMA CT DNS

200m 1089422 BENYAZZA SALAHEDDINE ACAMA CT DNS

200m 1104856 OUUALAD MSIKINI WALID OCBG CT DNS

200m 1101615 AIT ELKOTAYNE YASSINE CJIS CT DNS

200m 1099417 BENNAJI AMRAN AARA CT DNS

400m 1097982 KHALFAOUI MARIEM ALMAN CTTE 1.03.40 1

400m 1088709 EL HADDADI FARAH ANSA CTTE 1.07.12 2

400m 1080221 CHEDDIRI OUMAIMA AATS CTTE 1.14.61 3

400m 1104705 SAHILI ASMA UJST CTTE 1.23.22 4

400m 1095481 ID BELLA ASMA AATS CTTE 1.33.03 5

400m 1093301 EL HAJOUHI CHAIMA ISIA CTTE DNS

400m 1077689 AITNOUISSE ASMA CSAIA CTTE DNS

400m 1080519 BOURCHIM AMINA CSAIA CTTE DNS

400m 1087596 BOUGHALEB OUMAIMA ACAMA CTTE DNS

400m 1097379 ELHATIFI MOHAMED UJST CT 51.72 1

400m 1083967 ELOUAZNI HAMZA WASK CT 52.46 2

400m 1070766 HERRAM OUADII ABDA CT 55.68 3

400m 1100583 ELHADIDI MOHAMED AJMAM CT 56.82 4

400m 1089898 BABA YOUNES WASK CT 57.15 5

400m 1100507 ELAISSAOUI ABDELGHAFOUER KACM CT 57.86 6

400m 1102134 Afif Ilias CUSEA CT 57.88 7

400m 1092613 ROUIZNI YASSINE AUFI CT 58.01 8

400m 1099417 BENNAJI AMRAN AARA CT 58.67 9

400m 1101258 AZMANI ABDELLAH UJST CT 1.00.35 10

400m 1088171 BAFOUR KAMAL CCABA CT 1.00.69 11

400m 1079813 AIT HMOUDOU MUSTAPHA AAYA CT 1.00.87 12



400m 1103383 SABIR HAMZA AJMAM CT 1.02.43 13

400m 1095472 ESSAFOURI OTHMANE OCBG CT 1.04.41 14

400m 1105273 OUARAB ABDESLAM UJST CT 1.06.11 15

400m 1104856 OUUALAD MSIKINI WALID OCBG CT DNF

400m 1089125 ELMAACHY ABDELLAH ABDA CT DNS

400m 1092598 DRIF AYOUB AUFI CT DNS

400m 1095727 BOUCHAFRA YASSINE CSAIA CT DNS

400m 1080734 EL KHOUIDER ABDELKARIM CSAIA CT DNS

400m 1077418 RZIK HASSAN AUBG CT DNS

400m 1101267 MBARRA ZAKARIAE AUBG CT DNS

400m 1094182 EL GUERCHI YOUSSE AARA CT DNS

400m 1095884 CHERATE SALAHEDDINE AARA CT DNS

400m 1102892 GUERMOUJ ZAKARIA AUBG CT DNS

Relais(100-200-300-400) 1077213 BALLOULI ICHRAK ACAMA CTTE 2.41.21 1
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1087596 BOUGHALEB OUMAIMA ACAMA CTTE
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1074565 KOUAI TOURIA ACAMA CTTE
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1081410 LAARAJ OUMAIMA ACAMA CTTE

Relais(100-200-300-400) 1097996 DABI AYA ALMAM CTTE 2.49.81 2
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1097982 KHALFAOUI MARIAM ALMAM CTTE
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1098001 RIDALLAH NOURLHOUDA ALMAM CTTE
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1098004 MOSSAOUI SALMA ALMAM CTTE

Relais(100-200-300-400) 1103227 NNEIYMY NADA WASK CTTE 2.55.99 3
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1087407 AIT LAAMIM JAMILA WASK CTTE
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1088083 JALAL IMANE WASK CTTE
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1095108 MABROUK NAIMA WASK CTTE

Relais(100-200-300-400) 1094185 AYIMANE ABDOUH CLMA CT 2.07.21 1
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1094188 HATIB HOUSSAM CLMA CT
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1104861 MAZIYATI SOUFIAN CLMA CT
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1088032 SOHAIB ADDACH CLMA CT

Relais(100-200-300-400) 1099291 ELMOUTARAJI MOHAMED WASK CT 2.12.10 2
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1084433 MAAMORI MED AMINE WASK CT
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1089898 BABA YOUNESS WASK CT
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1083967 ELOUAZNI HAMZA WASK CT

Relais(100-200-300-400) 1105414 AHBALI YOUNESS ALMAM CT 2.15.39 3
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1097998 BOUKHRIS ADNAN ALMAM CT
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1098003 BEBOUCHAIBE ABDELKARIME ALMAM CT
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1099110 ELKADIRI AYOUB ALMAM CT

Relais(100-200-300-400) 1093366 BOUHDAJ MOURAD  AATS CT 2.24.63 4
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1077427 AIT HASSI OMAR  AATS CT
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1103106 IZAM KHALID AATS CT
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1062738 AIT MANSOUR SALAH EDDINE AATS CT

Relais(100-200-300-400) 1100583 ELHADIDI MOHAMED AJMAM CT DNS
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1065647 SAADI MEHDI AJMAM CT



Relais(100-200-300-400) 1103383 SABIR HAMZA AJMAM CT
Relais(100-200-300-400) 1082088 BANADAM MOHCINE AJMAM CT

Longueur 1088083 JALAL IMANE WASK CTTE 4.51 1

Longueur 1097996 DABI AYA ALMAM CTTE 4.30 2

Longueur 1077429 AOURIK FATIMA EZZAHRA AATS CTTE 3.79 3

Longueur 1081410 LAARAJ OUMAIMA ACAMA CTTE 3.50 4

Longueur 1095481 ID BELLA ASMA AATS CTTE 3.35 5

Longueur 1055580 RYAHAT FIRDAOUSS AOD CTTE DNS

Longueur 1079131 IBBA SAIDA AATS CTTE DNS

Longueur 1095358 ELMOURABIT ASMAE KACM CTTE DNS

Longueur 1082680 LARHZIL SOUKAINA WASK CTTE DNS

Longueur 1105414 AHBALY YOUNSS ALMAM CT 5.86 1

Longueur 1103201 ERRAMI OTMANE UJST CT 5.56 2

Longueur 1092163 MORSLI AHMED WASK CT 5.54 3

Longueur 1088032 SOHAIB BENDICH CLMA CT 5.36 4

Longueur 1097998 BOUKHRIS ADNANE ALMAM CT 5.33 5

Longueur 1093895 NASSIF LAHCEN ACAMA CT 5.06 6

Longueur 1099009 LAGNIG MUSTAPHA AAYA CT 5.03 7

Longueur 1101651 CHANANE MAROUANE CJIS CT 4.86 8

Longueur 1074550   ANNAQQACH ABDISSAMIA             ACAMA  CT 4.77 9

Longueur 1104358 YOUNES NOUREDDINE UJST CT 4.63 10

Longueur 1077427 AIT HASSI OMAR  AATS CT 4.44 11

Longueur 1070554 HALHAL BILAL OCBG CT 4.01 12

Longueur 1089125 ELMAACHY ABDELLAH ABDA CT DNS

Longueur 1066772 BOUSSETTA MOHAMED UJST CT DNS

Longueur 1077418 RZIK HASSAN AUBG CT DNS

Longueur 1095884 CHERATE SALAHEDDINE AARA CT DNS

Longueur 1100972 FAHMI ZAHIRA WASK M.F 4.11 1

Longueur 1091514 OUAHASSOU SALWA AATM M.F 4.08 2

Longueur 1085498 EZZAKI MOUNA CSEA M.F 3.96 3

Longueur 1081202 JOUH HIBA UJST M.F 3.93 4

Longueur 1080108 FILALI HOUDA CSEA M.F 3.84 5

Longueur 1095192 IZIKER ROQAYA UJST M.F 3.72 6

Longueur 1105277 ELMOUTCHOU LAILA UJST M.F 3.64 7

Longueur 1086735 MOHSINE CHAIMA ALMAM M.F 3.38 8

Longueur 1093800 EL KHETABI RANIA AOD M.F DNS

Longueur 1105278 KDIDIR AMINE UJST M.G 5.43 1

Longueur 1102505 BELHAITE ABDELKADER CSEA M.G 4.88 2

Longueur 1085591 ID BELLA AYOUB CSEA M.G 4.49 3

Longueur 1100899 KACHEROU AHMED AARA M.G 4.45 4

Longueur 1074569 SABIR ILYASS AARA M.G 4.22 5

Longueur 1104700 LARJAM YASSINE UJST M.G 4.07 6

Longueur 1104984 LAOURIDI MOUAAD ACAMA M.G 3.97 7

Longueur 1085182 ESSOULAHI CHARAF AUBG M.G 3.81 8

Longueur 1098039 OURIDA ELHABIB AAAMA M.G 3.71 9

Longueur 1101215 ELACHAB HAMZA AUBG M.G 2.61 10

Longueur 1075566 GOUZGAR ZAKARIA AATS M.G DNS



Longueur 1098868 MADOUS ABDERRAHIM AAAMA M.G DNS

Longueur 1095666 AIT HAMMOU ELHOUSSAINE AARA M.G DNS

Longueur 1100437 SEANNA HAITHAM WASK M.G DNS

Hauteur 1082680 LARHZIL SOUKAINA WASK CTTE DNS

Hauteur 1092163 MORSLI AHMED WASK CT 1.75 1

Hauteur 1066772 BOUSSETTA MOHAMED UJST CT 1.51 2

Hauteur 1104403 YOUNES RIDA UJST CT DNS

Hauteur 1095114 AABID IKRAM WASK M.F 1.10 1

Hauteur 1105278 KDIDIR AMINE UJST M.G 1.60 1

Hauteur 1100439 LAKHOUIRATE MAROUAN WASK M.G 1.35 2

Hauteur 1104704 ELMOUZINE MOHAMED UJST M.G 1.20 3


